———— 0412-164
2530-005 SDSWMOOOO000

.
.
\ ~
2500-057 ~._
2500-057 ~._
0412-167 o~
2521-097
2534-006 2505-006
[N 2500-057
2532-004

0412-002 2521-096

2 2533-005

A C)

- Z 2525-001
~
~ s 2500-057

PO ©

ooo
Sold separately

,/ 7777777
o 2524-014

2522-001 12522-003
2524-000

~ 1
2524-001]

2522-007 !

G
§
‘\
!
)
.0412-222
2522-007 A 524001 2522-005 \
‘\I = .l\
s N2
<!
21 S
2 9. 2522-005 J= g
aLb T D
2522-005 e !
7!
L B4
h 7 - sy
\'-\“‘ﬂlll‘lllllllllll\’lllll‘m‘}w]']‘“‘] % %
P < | h\\‘\\" ) \.mnmnw \ e

2522-031 2522-022

0412-225

69

00O No. ooooooo ooo oogmo ooooo
Code No. Name Q'ty Unit price in yen Remarks
0402-511 SFO0OOODOO0OO0O0OO0O00O0O0o0O | 00 Oooooooo
SF radius arm stay set with radius pin
0412-002 swMooooooo 100 200 ¢50 0 0 OM2X8PHOFW 0 0 0
SWM lever set 1set with ¢5 balls, M2X8PH, washers
0412-164 sbswMOOoOOooooo 100 7,000
SD SWM parts set 1 set
0412-167 SbswMOoooooo 2 1,200
SD SWM lever stay
0412-222 SDOO0O0U00000O0FZIIVRHOO O 100 200
SD ﬁ'nkage set (for FZ-IV R/H) 1 set
0412295 soswMOOOoOooooooooooo o 100 1,000
SD SWM ﬂ"tkage set (for frame) 1set
0414-042 DDDDDDDODDEIDO (910) | 4500 ooooooooon
Swash plate 120° (310) with pivot bolts
2500-057 Brg.93Xp6X2.5FZZ 2 1,200
M3OOOOoOoOoOooO
2505-006 10 200
M3 nylon nut
2506-019 FW 3X4.5X0.5T 10 200
0000000mM3X26
2511-003 2 500
Cross member M3X26
000 BX8X12.5
2521-096 2 500
Collar 3X8X12.5
000 BX7X3.8S
2521-097 2 500
Collar 3X7X3.8S
2529001 0o0oooooo mM2xi1e 5 00
522:00 Adjust rod M2X16
2522003 gooooooo M2x30 5 500
) Adijust rod M2X30
00000000 M2X45
2522-005 . 5 500
Adjust rod M2X45
2522-007 00000000 mM2xss 5 500
Adjust rod M2X55
2522010 00oo0ooooo mM2xso 5 500
. Adjust rod M2X80
00000000 M2X95
2522-012 . 5 500
Adjust rod M2X95
00000000 M2X75
. 5 500
2522:022 Adjust rod M2X75
00000000 M2X115
N 2 800
2522:031 Adjust rod M2X115
M2O00000o00
N 10 500
2524001 M2 rod end
000000M2Xx125
2524-014 10 500
Rod end M2X12.5
p50000
- 10 500
2525-001 45 ball
0000000 D) p5X5XM3
2530-004 ' 2 400
Pivot bolt (D) g5X5XM3
0000000 KE) p5X7XM3
2530-005 i 2 300
Pivot bolt (E) p5X7XM3
000000000 msxi2
y 10 400
2532004 Cap screw M3X12
000000000 m3x20
. 10 400
2532-006 Cap screw M3X20
000000000 m3x22
| 10 400
2532007 Cap screw M3X22
R ooooo m2xs 20 100
2533-005 Pan-head screw M2X8
gooboooooDOm2ex12 200
2534-006 . 10 100
Tapping screw M2.6X12 type 2
ooooooo0oDOoms3xi4 200
2534-022 10 200

Tapping screw M3X14 type 2

70




